

# Gold Star Plumbing & Drain Honored with Prestigious BBB Torch Award for Ethics

The BBB Torch Award for Ethics was awarded to Gold Star Plumbing & Drain, affirming its dedication to ethical business standards.

TEMPE, AZ, UNITED STATES, January 23, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Gold Star Plumbing & Drain has been honored with the <u>2023 Better Business</u> <u>Bureau (BBB) Torch Award for Ethics</u>, recognizing its high standards of integrity and ethical practices within the plumbing industry. This prestigious award is reserved for businesses that consistently demonstrate trustworthiness and excellence. The recognition positions Gold Star Plumbing & Drain as a leading example of ethical business conduct.

Setting the Standard for Ethical Practices The Torch Award for Ethics is an annual accolade granted by the Better Business Bureau, an organization committed to promoting honest and fair business practices. This prestigious award



recognizes businesses and nonprofits that exemplify outstanding ethical behavior and integrity across all aspects of their operations. Gold Star Plumbing & Drain earned this distinction within the category of businesses with 16-50 employees, highlighting its exemplary ethical practices and deep dedication to both customer service and community involvement. The award serves not only as a testament to Gold Star Plumbing & Drain's integrity but also sets a benchmark for ethical conduct in the <u>competitive plumbing sector</u>.

#### What the BBB Torch Award Means for Customers

The Better Business Bureau (BBB) Torch Award for Ethics bestowed upon Gold Star Plumbing & Drain assures customers of the company's unwavering commitment to ethical business practices and integrity. This prestigious recognition reflects the company's dedication to maintaining the highest standards of honesty and fairness, giving customers peace of mind that they are choosing a trustworthy and reliable service provider. Gold Star Plumbing & Drain pledges to continue upholding these ethical standards, guaranteeing that every interaction is characterized by transparency and respect. This award also proves the company's role as a community leader, dedicated to fostering positive relationships in the marketplace and contributing positively to the community.

### Invitation for Customer Engagement

Customers are encouraged to share their experiences and feedback by visiting the official website. Engaging with customer comments is vital, as these contributions play a crucial role in shaping service improvements and maintaining high levels of client satisfaction. Each review helps Gold Star Plumbing & Drain to better understand customer needs and refine practices. To provide feedback or read about others' experiences, visit <u>https://goldstarplumbingaz.com/</u>.

## About Gold Star Plumbing & Drain

Gold Star Plumbing & Drain is a family-owned and operated plumbing company dedicated to providing exceptional service to communities across Arizona. With over fifteen years of experience in the plumbing industry, founder Mike Smith has solidified his reputation as a trusted authority in the local community. The company takes pride in its commitment to excellence, integrity, and customer satisfaction, offering a comprehensive range of services that consistently garner 5-star reviews.

Gold Star Plumbing & Drain takes pride in its roots as a family-owned business deeply ingrained in the local community. With a rich history spanning over 26 years, the family also owned Smitty's Big Barn Antiques, a beloved establishment featured on the renowned TV show, American Pickers.

Led by Mike and his wife Julie, the Gold Star Plumbing & Drain team is known for its unwavering commitment to customer service excellence, unparalleled skills, and industry qualifications. The team offers a comprehensive range of services, including routine maintenance checks, <u>emergency repairs</u>, and everything in between. With a track record of 5-star reviews on platforms like Google and Yelp, along with an A+ rating and accreditation from the Better Business Bureau, Gold Star Plumbing & Drain has solidified its position as a trusted leader in the plumbing industry.

For more information, visit <u>https://goldstarplumbingaz.com/</u>.

Mike Smith Gold Star Plumbing & Drain +1 480-300-4007 support@goldstarplumbingaz.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram

## YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/778986580

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.